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2025 Avila College School Fees, Levies and Charges Schedule  
 
Annual Tuition Fees  
The following fees and charges have been approved by Avila College for 2025.  
  
The global fee charged per student is inclusive of compulsory camps, excursions and leasing 
costs associated with the College MacBook Loan Program (excluding damage).  These fees 
are to remain fixed throughout the year unless significant and unforeseen circumstances arise. 
 

Year Amount Payable 

7 $9,675.00  

8 $9,675.00  

9 $9,675.00  

10 $9,675.00  

11 $9,675.00  

12 $9,675.00  
 
The College method of payment for Annual Tuition Fees is via 10 monthly scheduled 
payments; please refer to the Avila College Fees Protocol available on the College website 
www.avila.vic.edu.au for payment options.  
 
Family Discounts 
Families with more than one student at the College currently receive the following discounts: 
 

Second Child       $1,450.00 Third Child & Subsequent $1,935.00 

 
Early Payment Discount 
A discount of $390.00 per student will be granted when all fees are paid in full by Friday 28 
February 2025 (close of business - 4pm).    Please note late payments will not be entitled to 
the discount. 
 
VET Electives 
 
Fees for external VET electives may need to be passed onto families.  In these instances, the 
fees are additional to the total College Annual Tuition Fees.  Please note any government 
funding received by the College will be deducted from any VET fees charged.  If additional 
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fees are payable, Parents will be notified in writing at the time of VET enrolment. Further 
information is available on the College website www.avila.vic.edu.au 
 
Re-enrolment Levy (Current Students) 
Late in Term 3 of each year, parents/guardians will be asked to pay a $420.00 re-enrolment 
fee to confirm and secure a place for their Year 7-11 student at the College for the following 
year. The amount paid will then be deducted from the Annual Tuition Fee charged in the 
new school year. Payment must be included with the Re-Enrolment submission for a place 
to be held for your daughter.  This fee is non-transferable and non-refundable should a 
student not return to the College at the beginning of the following year. 
 
 
Extra Curricular Activities - International Language and Cultural Immersions 
Various student trips are offered annually.  All costs associated with these trips are 
additional to the College Annual Tuition Fee charged. For students to be eligible to 
participate in these trips, it is expected families will be on a full fee scheduled payment plan 
and their Annual Tuition Fee account is not in arrears.  The College has discretion over 
whether to allow a student to participate in optional or extracurricular school events, such as 
paid school excursions, ticketed events, overseas or domestic trips or extracurricular school 
activities whilst fees remain due and payable. 
 
 
Damage Excess on College MacBooks 
Avila College maintains a 1:1 MacBook program where devices are leased and loaned to the 
student to support learning for the duration of their education at Avila.  In the event damage is 
sustained to the device, the College will notify the family if the repairs are not covered by the 
Apple Care + warranty. An excess of $250 is payable by families on any repairs required 
outside of the laptop warranty.   The amount will need to be paid within 7 days of the notice 
being issued. 
 
 
Payment in Full by the end of the School Year 
It is a College expectation that all family accounts are to be paid in full by the end of the school 
year. Student enrolment at the Avila College is based on understanding and acceptance of 
the Avila College Enrolment Agreement, and the Avila College Fees Protocol, available on the 
College website www.avila.vic.edu.au 
 
 
Financial Assistance  
The school offers a number of methods for paying fees, levies and ad hoc charges to reduce 
any financial burden and to assist financial planning. If you have difficulty in meeting the 
required payment of fees, levies and ad hoc charges, you are welcome to discuss this with 
Business Manager.  Consideration is made based on a short application form which can be 
requested from the Family Accounts Office by telephoning 9831 9600 or emailing 
familyaccounts@avilacollege.vic.edu.au 
All applications are assessed on an individual and annual basis and are treated as confidential. 
 


